



| Pos | Part Number | Description                    | Additional Text      | Quantity |
|-----|-------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|----------|
| 1   | 50313060100 | FOOTBRAKECYL. 13MM NATURE 2001 |                      | 1.00     |
| 10  | 54513150000 | REPAIR KIT PISTON 13MM         |                      | 1.00     |
| 11  | 50311051100 | BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH REAR '98    | EXC EU+AUS           | 1.00     |
| 13  | 42013226000 | CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1   |                      | 2.00     |
| 20  | 80004060050 | BUSHING 6,2X10X2,5MM 04        |                      | 2.00     |
| 26  | 58007016101 | HOSE FOR RESERVOIR 6X1,5       |                      | 0.00     |
| 27  | 58007017000 | YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM)     | 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo | 2.00     |
| 30  | 54513030044 | BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR '89      |                      | 1.00     |
| 35  | 0014060103  | HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8    |                      | 1.00     |
| 37  | 0014060203  | HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8    |                      | 2.00     |
| 40  | 0991060253  | FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X25 |                      | 1.00     |
| 42  | 0991080453  | FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X45 |                      | 1.00     |

|    |             |                                |  |      |
|----|-------------|--------------------------------|--|------|
| 48 | 80013048000 | ECCENTRIC BRAKE LEVER STOP 04  |  | 1.00 |
| 49 | 0797060003  | TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-A 6,4 |  | 1.00 |
| 50 | 80013050044 | REAR BRAKE LEVER CPL. 04       |  | 1.00 |
| 51 | 80013051000 | BRAKE LEVER PEDAL 04           |  | 1.00 |
| 52 | 80013052000 | RETAIN.SPRING REAR BR.LEVER 04 |  | 1.00 |
| 53 | 80013053100 | COLLAR. BUSH.8,2X13X24X5,5 05  |  | 1.00 |
| 54 | 80013054100 | DISTANCE SPACER 8,2X16X3 MM 05 |  | 1.00 |
| 55 | 80013055000 | FORK PART REAR BRAKE CONTR. 04 |  | 1.00 |
| 56 | 80013056000 | PRESSURE ROD REAR BRAKE CON.04 |  | 1.00 |
| 57 | 80013057000 | MOUNTING BOLT 04               |  | 1.00 |
| 58 | 80013058000 | SPECIAL WASHER 04              |  | 1.00 |
| 59 | 80013059000 | SL-CIRCLIP 6 MBO 08            |  | 1.00 |
| 60 | 0625006087  | Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C |  | 2.00 |
| 62 | 0137080003  | SPRING WASHER DIN137 B8        |  | 1.00 |
| 66 | 0660050167  | RIVET DIN0660- 5,0X16          |  | 1.00 |
| 70 | 0934060003  | Hex. nut DIN 934 M6            |  | 1.00 |
| 72 | 54310086200 | Self locking nut M8 10.9       |  | 1.00 |